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25 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Spinea, Domenica 06/04/2025 - 17:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

VIANELLO JACOPO
ZIZZARI COSIMO DAMIANO
TANJECO JOSE RAFAEL
ZAMUNER FURIO

JACE ERVIN CAUSH
GATTO GIULIO
BENCHRIFA BARUZZO ELIAS
POGODAEYV STANISLAV
MARTINI ENEA
CARRARO GABRIELE
DE ROSSI SAMUELE
DRUSIAN SEBASTIANO
RIBON EDOARDO

VIAN FEDERICO

DEL NINNO ANTONIO
FROGLIA LUCA

LIVIERI NICCOLO'
PRETE GIOELE

SIRCU THEODORO
FABRIS ENRICO

LODDO FILIPPO
CLOSCA TUDOR
ZACCHELLO GIOVANNI
DUPUIS FEDERICO
BERNARDI NICOLO'
MANCIN JACOPO MARIA
LIVIERI JACOPO
SCUDERI ORLANDO
GARANZINI GIOELE
MILAN FABIO
LEONARDO DANIEL
DELLE CAVE CAVASIN ALEXANDER
CASARIN MATTHIAS

WU HAONING WILLIAM
CADAMURO EMANUELE
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Societa

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
G.P.NUOTO MIRA

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
ACQUA18 SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'*

Foglion. 1
07/04/2025

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:22.7
00:24.4
00:25.0
00:25.3
00:25.9
00:27.6
00:28.8
00:29.6
00:29.8
00:30.7
00:31.2
00:32.0
00:32.3
00:32.5
00:32.6
00:32.7
00:34.3
00:34.9
00:35.0
00:36.1
00:36.2
00:36.7
00:37.0
00:37.1
00:37.5
00:37.5
00:38.0
00:38.6
00:40.6
00:46.2
00:46.9
00:49.9
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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